

COUNTIE(S) : ANDROSCOGGIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017246.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/31/10

=====

PROJECT(S): STP-1724(600)X
STP-1725(000)X
STP-1725(100)X

LOCATION(S): SABATTUS, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTSEWITHTSIGNALSTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
GREENE, HIGHWAY WARNING SIGNS
GREENE, FLASHING BEACONS

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : SABATTUS & GREENE, INTERS. IMPROVEMENTS, SIGNALS & SIGNS.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL	% OVER	
				BID	LOW BID	
1	000053	A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 133,642.50	100.0000%	
=====						
		(1) 000053	()	()		
		A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS						
0010	201.111	LUMP	750.00000	750.00		
CLEARING Selective Clearing & Thinning						
0020	202.11	205.000 SY	75.00000	15375.00		
REMOVING PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
0030	403.208	21.000 T	275.00000	5775.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE						
0040	403.213	75.000 T	175.00000	13125.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE						
0050	409.15	5.000 G	50.00000	250.00		
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED						
0060	626.11	4.000 EA	350.00000	1400.00		
PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX						
0070	626.22	60.000 LF	20.00000	1200.00		
NON-METALLIC CONDUIT						
0080	627.733	1200.000 LF	0.40000	480.00		
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE						
0090	627.75	1010.000 SF	1.25000	1262.50		
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING						
0100	627.76	LUMP	2080.00000	2080.00		
TEMPORARY PVMT. MARK LINE, W OR YELLOW						
0110	627.77	500.000 SF	3.25000	1625.00		
REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS						
0120	631.211	10.000 HR	75.00000	750.00		
PAVEMENT SWEEPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)						

COUNTIE(S): ANDROSCOGGIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017246.00

=====

			(1) 000053	()	()	
			A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 631.212	SMALL PAVEMENT GRINDER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	75.00000	750.00		
0140 643.60	FLASHING BEACON AT: Sawyer Rd. w/ College Rd.	LUMP	8723.00000	8723.00		
0150 643.80	TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT Rte.9/126, Pond Rd. & Pleasant Hill Rd.	LUMP	47705.00000	47705.00		
0160 645.106	DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	14.000 EA	75.00000	1050.00		
0170 645.271	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	390.000 SF	32.00000	12480.00		
0180 645.292	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS TYPE II	120.000 SF	27.00000	3240.00		
0190 652.33	DRUM	15.000 EA	50.00000	750.00		
0200 652.34	CONE	50.000 EA	15.00000	750.00		
0210 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	310.000 SF	7.00000	2170.00		
0220 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	115.000 LS	2000.00000	2000.00		
0230 652.38	FLAGGER	316.000 HR	22.00000	6952.00		
0240 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	133,642.50	\$	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	133,642.50	\$	\$